CHESTNUT RIDGE 3RD ADDITION

CITY OF RAMSEY, COUNTY OF ANOKA

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: That Good Value Homes, Inc., a Minnesota Corporation, owner and proprietor, Sidney V. Schaumburg and Marlys V. Schaumburg, husband and wife, mortgagee, of the following described property situated in the County of Anoka, State of Minnesota, to wit:	
Outlot C, CHESTNUT RIDGE 2ND ADDITION according to the record plat there Anoka County, Minnesota.) C
Have caused the same to be surveyed, platted and known as CHESTNUT RIDGE 3RD ADDITION and does hereby donate and dedicate to the public, for public use forever the Streets, Lane, Drive, and dedicate the drainage and utiltiy easements as shown on the plat.	
In witness whereof, said Good Value Homes, Inc., a Minnesota corporation, has caused these presents to be signed by its proper officers this	
State of Minnesota County ofAnoKa	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	

Also in witness whereof, said Sidney V. Schaumburg and Marlys V. Schaumburg, husband and wife, mortgagee, have hereunto set their hands thisd3rd
By Sidney V. Schaumburg
By Marlys V. Schaumburg
State of Minnesota County of
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of
Sidney V. Schaumburg and Marlys V. Schaumburg, husband and wife mortgagee.
Motary Public, Archar County, Minnesota My commission expires 41.31, 2000 MARIE E. NELSON NOTARY PUBLIC-MINNESOTA ANOKA COUNTY My Commission Expires Jan. 31, 2000
I, Donald E. Sigety, hereby certify that I have surveyed and platted the property described on this plat as CHESTNUT RIDGE 3RD ADDITION, that this plat is a correct representation of the survey, that all distances are correctly shown on the plat in feet and hundredths of a foot, that all monuments have been correctly placed in the ground as shown or will be correctly placed in the ground as designated; that the outside boundary lines are correctly designated on the plat and that there are no wet lands or public highways to be designated other than as shown. Donald E. Sigety, Land Surveyor Minnesota License Number 23945

Donald E. Sigety, Minnesota License No. 23945 Anoka County, Minnesota

Jan. 31, 2000 Notary Public, My commission expires_ ANOKA COUNTY RAMSEY, MINNESOTA This plat of CHESTNUT RIDGE 3RD ADDITION was approved and accepted by the City Council of the City of Ramsey, Minnesota, at a regular meeting thereof held this _____ __ _ ___ day of meeting thereof held this ____ comments and recommendations of the Commissioner of Transportation and the County Highway Engineer have been received by the city or the prescribed 30 day period has elapsed without receipt of such comments and recommendations, as provided by Minn. Statutes, Section 505.03, Subd. 2. CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF RAMSEY, MINNESOTA Mayor Ron Rollingoll, City Administrator Ryan R. Schroeder Glen D. Hardin ANOKA COUNTY SURVEYOR I hereby certify that this plat has been checked and approved this _____ day of ______ Merlyn D. Anderson, Anoka County Surveyor

by Carry D. Aleputy

State of Minnesota

County of _ Another

PASSE ENGINEERING, INC. REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS LICENSED LAND SURVEYORS

NUBICIA AND STATE OF AND STATE

1238922.

TATE OF MINISTER COUNTY OF ALCOHOLING THE OF MINISTER COUNTY OF ALCOHOLING THE WITHIN INSKUment was filled in this office for record
on the 4th Sophmhol ad, 1991a

1:45 o'clock P M, and was duly recorded
in the 53 page 17

Edward M Treske





